Die Schiitzis

Young Boys

Ballbusters

Die Unberechenbaren

Doppel B

Dream Team

Time Out

Austronauten

Duett

Seitenstecher

Die Partner

Gruppe A

Schitzenhofer Bernhard 0664-5103401

Planer Helmut

Hofmeister Sigi Sen.
Peterschitz Dietmar

Berger Thomas
Schack Christopher

Bernhard Fritz
Buchanec Dragotin

Loibnegger Bernd
Schinegger Bernd

Peterschitz Anton
Schétzer Evelyn

Trauntschnig Bernd
Jaklic Alfred

Wieland Robert
Niedermiller Franz

Rauniker Heinz
Rauniker Heidi

Dreier Christopher
Stichauner Fabian

Gasser Dietmar
Gruber Herbert-Stabs

0650-4013970
0664-2280701

0664-4303939
0664-4025247

0664-60229739
0676-9466490

0664-6174861
0664-1262859

0664-4617192
0650-9552200

0650-9581790
0650-3505795

0664-88105878
0664-88612341

0664-5314050

0676-4346130

0664-3035664

0676-5566660
0660-2067171

The Breakers

Best of the Rest

M&M's

Team 63

Kurz/Lang

J01

TA-TU-Ta-Ta

Team GEMEIN

Urbi et Urbani

Le - Mar

G+G

Gruppe B

Kucher Daniel
Krischnig Markus

Petutschnig Walter
Amann Thomas

Maurer Manuel
Maurer Stefan

Augustin Wolfgang
Augustin Christa

Opriel’nig Manuela
Rautner Heidrun

Jenul Heidi
Jenul Karli

Opriessnig Bernd
Hilber Caroline

Kavala Georg
Miller Walter

Nindler Andreas
Chyba Roman

Kaiser Leo
Kaiser Martina

Zollner Gunther
Kronhofer Gerd

0660-7670477
0676-4265686

0664-1881303
0664-806954133

0676-7894050
0660-8136633

0699-13299903

0650-7607118

0676-533941

0676-4534455
0676-4534422

0660-1269503

0650-3826790

0664-5148225

0650-3614868
0660-7620782

0650-4247467
0650-5115200

0664-8485868
0664-1603559



